

Broadwater County Board of Health

Mike Delger ~ Darrel Folkvord ~ Robby Sandberg ~ Leota Gormely ~ Dwight Thompson ~ JJ Conner 515 Broadway St. • Townsend, MT 59644 • 406-266-9203

Agenda for Wednesday, November 18th, 2020 at 1:00 PM - Opportunity Building

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCuSLkn0D9CPQAMyZ4W7V_7A?

COVID-19 Plans

COVID-19 Update

Old Business:

- Public Health Officer
- Public Health Nurse
- Report from Board of Health Members
 - o Approval of Minutes dated October 21st
- County Sanitarian
- Other officers

New Business:

- Report from Public Health Officer
- Report from Board of Health Members
 - Toys for Tots
 - 2020 Election Process at the Fairgrounds
 - Amendment to the 2020 Cooperative Agreement
- Report from Public Health Nurse
- Report from County Sanitarian
- Other reports

Board of Health Members
Mike Delger, Chairman
Robby Sandberg
Darrel Folkvord
Leota Gormely
Dwight Thompson
commissioners@co.broadwater.mt.us
406.266.9270